
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 108 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 16' 32'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 211 MIRIAM BRAVO ACHA 16' 43'' COMPLUTENSE 1,363
3 126 TINA BASTANCHURY OROPESA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA 2,825
4 138 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 17' 15'' POLITECNICA 4,429
5 303 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 17' 30'' POLITECNICA 5,924
6 13 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 18' 03'' POLITECNICA 8,033
7 115 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 18' 09'' ALCALA 9,231
8 144 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 18' 19'' ALCALA 10,561
9 227 MARIA LUISA MARTIN VELAZQUEZ 18' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS 11,957
10 121 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 18' 48'' COMPLUTENSE 13,528
11 250 MARIA TERESA RUANO ARRIAGADA 19' 01'' EUROPEA 14,957
12 146 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 19' 07'' POLITECNICA 16,165
13 116 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 20' 01'' ALCALA 18,957
14 36 AMBER KASET 20' 16'' COMPLUTENSE 20,462
15 147 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 20' 52'' POLITECNICA 22,660
16 153 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 21' 00'' AUTONOMA 23,924
17 228 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 21' 40'' AUTONOMA 26,264
18 80 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 21' 58'' POLITECNICA 27,858

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 108 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 16' 32'' POLITECNICA
3 126 TINA BASTANCHURY OROPESA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA
4 138 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 17' 15'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 211 MIRIAM BRAVO ACHA 16' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
10 121 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 18' 48'' COMPLUTENSE
14 36 AMBER KASET 20' 16'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
7 115 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 18' 09'' ALCALA
8 144 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 18' 19'' ALCALA
13 116 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 20' 01'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 4 LAURA VILA OLASO 16' 16'' UNED
2 108 MARIA RUIZ CASTELLANOS 16' 32'' POLITECNICA
3 211 MIRIAM BRAVO ACHA 16' 43'' COMPLUTENSE
4 57 MARIA DEL CARMEN JARILLO SANCHEZ 16' 52'' INDEPENDIENTES
5 126 TINA BASTANCHURY OROPESA 16' 57'' POLITECNICA
6 5 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 17' 04'' UNED
7 138 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 17' 15'' POLITECNICA
8 303 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 17' 30'' POLITECNICA
9 13 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 18' 03'' POLITECNICA
10 115 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 18' 09'' ALCALA
11 144 PILAR ALONSO CASTRO 18' 19'' ALCALA
12 2 BELEN COBOS ROMAN 18' 25'' UNED
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13 227 MARIA LUISA MARTIN VELAZQUEZ 18' 31'' REY JUAN CARLOS
14 263 PILAR RUBIO DE LEMUS 18' 34'' UNED
15 121 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 18' 48'' COMPLUTENSE
16 250 MARIA TERESA RUANO ARRIAGADA 19' 01'' EUROPEA
17 146 SILVIA PALANCA ORDOÑEZ 19' 07'' POLITECNICA
18 256 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 19' 25'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 33 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 19' 39'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 116 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 20' 01'' ALCALA
21 36 AMBER KASET 20' 16'' COMPLUTENSE
22 17 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 20' 31'' INDEPENDIENTES
23 147 SONIA QUEIPO SANCHEZ 20' 52'' POLITECNICA
24 153 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 21' 00'' AUTONOMA
25 48 HELENA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 21' 13'' INDEPENDIENTES
26 228 MARTA MELERO MARTIN 21' 40'' AUTONOMA
27 80 ALMUDENA GARCIA NAVAS 21' 58'' POLITECNICA
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